Pentachlorobenzene...........coccccovennnene.
Pentachloroethane.............ccoeuvvevnnenne.

Pentachloronitrobenzene [PCNB] [Quintobenzene] [Quintozene].

Pentachlorophenol............cccocvcevnnnne

Pronamide

Silvex [2,4,5-Trichlorophenoxypropionic acid]..
2,3,7,8-Tetrachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin [2,3,7,8-TCDD]
1,2,4,5-Tetrachlorobenzene..
1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane
Tetrachloroethylene (Perch|oroe(hylene] .......
2,3,4,6-Tetrachlorophenol.............c........
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene.............cccocu....
1,1,1-Trichloroethane [Methyl chloroform]......
1,1,2-Trichloroethane [Vinyl trichloride]......
Trichloroethylene.........ccccoouvenenennnne
Trichlorofluoromethane [Trichlormonofiuoromethanel...........
2,4,5-Trichlorophenol..........cc.ccceuenenene
2,4,6-Trichlorophenol.
1,2,3-Trichloropropane.
Vinyl Chloride

608-93-5
76-01-7
82-68-8
87-88-5

23950-58-5
93-72-1
1746-01-6
95-94-3
79-35-4

127-18-4
58-90-2

120-82-1
71-56-6
79-00-5
79-01-6
75-69-4
95-95-4
88-06-2
96-18-4
75-01-4

ND
ND
ND|
ND!
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

2400

39
2400
2400
2400

30
2400
39
39
2400
2400
39
39
39
39
2400
2400
39
39

Notes:

NA--Not Applicable.

ND--Nondetect.

(® 25 or individual halogenated organics listed below.



